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Red Division

Max 12

Dammit Jim!
Sunday
Azulgranal899 (#5)

Blue Division

This Dog Dont Hunt

I Understand Nothing
6 Rings

chills zone

White Division

DYNASTY

The King's Court
Renegade 3

! ATRADE Offer Anyone?

Total Points

This Dog Dont Hunt
6 Rings

Sunday

Max 12

I Understand Nothing
Dammit Jim!
DYNASTY

The King's Court
Azulgranal899 (#5)
Renegade 3

! ATRADE Offer Anyone?
chills zone
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2244.95
2232.70
2077.60
2065.25
2015.25
2012.15
2005.50
1982.85
1917.45
1624.45
1578.30
1279.60
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PCT
0.857
0.500
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.143

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.357
0.286

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
33

DIV
4-2
2-4
3-3
3-3

PF
1823.45
1714.60
1636.10
1659.80

PF
1863.45
1700.90
1827.45
1166.30

PF
1668.90
1641.25
1337.20
1441.70
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PA
1474.20
1715.05
1627.65
1714.10

PA
1623.85
1667.75
1660.35
1733.15

PA
1517.80
1516.20
1621.10
1609.90

PTS
2065.25
2012.15
2077.60
1917.45

PTS
2244.95
2015.25
2232.70
1279.60

PTS
2005.50
1982.85
1624.45
1578.30
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